Monitorler

23

15

27

23

24
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Uriin
.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID

IPS GAMING

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

Fiyat

164,40
usb

212,40
usb

238,80
usb

244,80
usb

298,80
usb

418,80
usb



